PART NO.
ECN # REV
- A
REVISIONS
DESCRIPTION DRAWN DATE DATE DATECHECKD APPRVD
Suresh 31/5/05 31/5/05 14/6/05Shashi NKRELEASEDLED Series
This data sheet and its contents (the "Information") belong to the Premier Farnell Group
(the "Group") or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for the use of it other than for

PURPOSES ONLY.
Dimensions : Millimetres
Dimensions : Millimetres
Type Height
(H)
Overall
Diameter
(OD)
φφA Part Number
Round 2 Pin LED Holder - 5mm
2
5
3.7
LED-2A
3.1 LED-3A
4.5 3.6 LED-4.5A
6.5
3.5
LED-6.5A
10 LED-10
13 3.6 LED-13
16 3.7 LED-16
17.1 5.6 3.9 LED-17
20.2 5 3.8 ±0.25 LED-20
22
5.1
3.9 LED-22
23 3.8 LED-23
Specification Table
PART NO.
ECN # REV
- A